2019 SPRING TESTING SCHEDULE
END OF PATHWAY ASSESSMENTS (EOPA)
DATES: March 26th – April 10th 
GMAS/EOC 
April 22-May 3, 2019
	Day
	 
	Test 1
	Test 2
	Format
	Sections Completed

	Day 1
	Monday, April 22
	9th Lit/Comp
Sections 2 and 3
	American Lit-Writing 
Section 1
	Online
	

	Day 2
	Tuesday, April 23
	9th Lit – Writing 
Section 1
	American Lit 
Section 2 and 3
	Online
	

	Day 3
	Wednesday, April 24
	Geometry
	Economics
	Online
	Sections 1 and 2

	Day 4
	Thursday, April 25
	U S History
	Make-up exams
	Online
	Sections 1 and 2


 
	Day 5
	Friday, April 26
	Make-up exams for Days 1 through 4 tests

	Day 6
	Monday, April 29
	Algebra I
	Make-up exams
	Online
	Sections 1 and 2

	Day 7
	Tuesday, April 30
	Biology
	Make-up exams
	Online
	Sections 1 and 2

	Day 8
	Wednesday, May 1
	Make –up exams

	Day 9
	Thursday, May 2
	Physical Science
	Make-up exams
	Online
	Sections 1 and 2

	Day 10
	Wednesday, May 3
	Make-up exams for days 6 through 9 tests



Advance Placement (International Center)                                                                                                May 6th – May 17th 
	2019 AP Exam Calendar

	Week 1
	Week 1 Morning Exam
	Week 1 Afternoon Exam

	Monday, May 6
	US Government and Politics (48)
	Environmental Science (24)

	Tuesday, May 7
	Spanish Language and Culture (8)
Seminar (21)
	Physics 1: Algebra-Based (36)


	Wednesday, May 8
	English Literature Composition(44)
	

	Thursday, May 9
	
	Psychology (12)

	Friday, May 10
	United States History (69)
	



	WEEK 2
	8AM
	NOON

	Monday, May 13
	Biology (18)
	

	Tuesday, May 14
	Calculus AB (5)
	Human Geography (36)

	Wednesday, May 15
	English Language and Composition (34)
	Macroeconomics(23)

	Thursday, May 16
	World History (41)
	Statistics (13)

	Friday, May 17
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